53 LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

By 2

Mobil: 0664/4209968

Email: johannkral2@gmail.com

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2025/2026

SG Orth/Donau 2
SV Ganserndorf 2

Platz Verein
1 SG Orth/Donau 2
2 SV 1602 Stockerau 3
3 HSV Langenlebarn 3
4 SV Ganserndorf 2

Platz Name

MATASOVIC Peter
HORAK Alfred
RUCKENDORFER Gerhard
PROSSENITSCH Johann
BRESSLER Tobias
DUNGL Friedrich
BRESSLER Wilhelm
DUNGL Birgit

IHM Franz

GLASER Marion
GLASER Erich

RESSL Gerhard
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5. Klasse

gegen
gegen

4. Runde

HSV Langenlebarn 3
SV 1602 Stockerau 3

G S U N Ringe
4 4 0 0 3803
4 3 0 1 3585
4 1 0 3 3597
4 0 0 4 2798

Verein

SV 1602 Stockerau 3
SG Orth/Donau 2
SV 1602 Stockerau 3
HSV Langenlebarn 3
SG Orth/Donau 2
HSV Langenlebarn 3
SG Orth/Donau 2
HSV Langenlebarn 3
SV 1602 Stockerau 3
SV Ganserndorf 2
SV Ganserndorf 2
SV Ganserndorf 2

Landessportleiter fiir Luftpistole - Johann Kral, Meierhofgasse 15, 2273 Hohenau
Privat: 02535/2977
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722

Punkte
8

6
2
0

Ringe
323
316
314
310
307
305
300
298
278
257
253
212

913
915



